Decision Analysis for Climate Change (Online) — ALC3196

Class Agenda

January 15 - March 17", 2015
Total Contact Time: 28-34 hours

Date Day Topic Class
1/15/2015 | Thursday | Team and Problem Introductions 2:00-4:00
1/20/2015 | Tuesday | Problem Decision Statement 2:00-4:00
1/22/2015 | Thursday | Problem Decision Statement - Team 2:00-3:30
1/27/2015 | Tuesday | Problem Decision Statement - Team 2:00-3:30
1/29/2015 | Thursday | Problem Decision Statement - Team 2.00-3:30
2/3/2015 | Tuesday Pre.sen.t Prob.lem Qecmon Statement 9:00-4:00

Objectives Discussion
2/5/2015 | Thursday | Objectives Development - Team 2:00-3:30
2/10/2015 | Tuesday | Objectives Development - Team 2:00-3:30
2/12/2015 | Thursday | Objectives Development - Team 2.00-3:30
2/17/2015 | Tuesday | "resent Objectives 2:00-4:00
Alternatives Discussion
2/19/2015 | Thursday | Alternatives Development - Team 2:00-3:30
2/24/2015 | Tuesday | Alternatives Development - Team 2:00-3:30
2/26/2015 | Thursday | Alternatives Development - Team 2.00-3:30
Present Alternatives
3/3/2015 | Tuesday Consequences and Tradeoffs Discussion 2:00-4:00
3/5/2015 | Thursday | Consequences and Tradeoffs - Team 2:00-3:30
T ffs — T
3/10/2015 | Tuesday | conseduences and Tradeoffs = Team 2:00-3:30
Finalize Projects
3/12/2015 | Thursday | CONSeduences and Tradeoffs ~Team 2.00-3:30
Finalize Projects
3/17/2015 | Tuesday | Present Projects in Entirety/Wrap-up 2:00-4:00
Class Time Team Time Team Time As Needed to Complete

Assignments




